Bellekler

a 4GB

8GB

15%55’5 4GB
<s;;ab‘ 4GB
L

8GB

a 8GB

8GB

8GB

i’ 8GB
!! 4GB

!! 8GB

Uriin

DDR3 16006Mhz SODIMM 1.35 LOW HLV-
SOPC12800LV/4G HI-LEVEL

DDR4 3600Mhz SODIMM 1.35V HLV-
SOPC28800D4/8G

DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SOPC21300D4/4G

DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SO0PC19200D4/4G HI-LEVEL

DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
S0PC192060D4/8G HI-LEVEL

DDR5 4800Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-
SOPC38400D5/8G

DDR3 1600Mhz SODIMM 1.35 LOW HLV-
SOPC128060LV/8G HI-LEVEL

DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SOPC25600D4/8G HI-LEVEL

DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-
SOPC44800D5-8G

DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SOPC21300D4/8G HI-LEVEL

DDR3 1600Mhz 1,35V SODIMM KVR16LS11/4WP
KINGST

DDR3 1600Mhz 1,35V SODIMM KVR16LS11/8WP
KINGSTON

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Kingston

Kingston

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+

1

1

Fiyat

25,00

29,00

29,00

29,00

29,00

34,00

35,00

36,00

38,00

39,00

47,00

53,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



mIIE

8GB

4GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

4GB

8GB

DDR3 1600Mhz
KINGSTON

DDR3 1600Mhz

DDR4 3200MHZ
KINGSTON

DDR4 2666MHZ
KINGSTON

DDR4 3200Mhz
SODIMM

DDR4 3200MHz
KINGSTON

DDR4 2666Mhz
KINGSTON

DDR4 2666MHZ
KINGSTON

SODIMM KVR16S11/8WP

KVR16511S8/4WP KINGSTON

SODIMM KVR32522S8/8

SODIMM KVR26519S8/8

CL22 KVR3252256/8 KINGSTON

CL16 DIMM KF432S20IB/8TR

SODIMM KVR26519S6/4

SODIMM KVR265195S6/8

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

65,00

29,00

35,00

35,00

37,00

39,00

39,00

40,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



